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MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

BASELINE STORM WATER GENERAL PERMIT
RE-COVERAGE FORM

FOR COVERAGE UNDER MISSISSIPPI’S REISSUED
BASELINE GENERAL PERMIT MSR00
GENERAL NPDES COVERAGE NO.MSR00 0 Q 3 |

INSTRUCTIONS

The submittal of this form is required to receive coverage under the reissued Baseline General Permit. This form
must be completed and returned to the address printed at the bottom of page 2 within 30 days of the date of the
Letter of Instruction for Re-Coverage.

The signatory of this form must be the owner or operator who is the current coverage recipient (rather than the
plant/site manager or environmental consultant). The coverage recipient is responsible for permit compliance.

Amendments to the Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP) are required to be attached if the plan is not
current or is ineffective in controlling storm water pollutants. The visual assessment and training sections of your

SWPPP will probably need to be updated to adhere to permit requirements (see ACTS, S-1 and ACT12, S-1 and S-
2). These updates do NOT need to be submitted to MDEQ.

If the facility is out of business or no longer a regulated facility, please request termination of coverage by completing
the Request for Termination (RFT) Form found in the Baseline Forms Package. Facilities that continue to discharge
wastewater without applicable permit coverage are in violation of state law.

Do not submit this form if submitting a “Request for Termination” (RFT).

Do not submit this form if submitting a “No Exposure Certification.”

ALL INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED (Enter “NA” if not applicable).

The Certificate of Coverage should be mailed to: [ owner/operator |:| facility (please check onc)

(I

COVERAGE RECIPIENT INFORMATION
S Re it (ureanX YNo

7'
l . . . ~
CITY: STATE: zr: . 38930
PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE): G é . - 453- 1534

Page 1 of 2



) FACILITY INFORMATION

FACILITY NAME: M
CONTACT NAME & POSITION: _ Ry n Qi

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE): é_ég - ,4,[53;—, A=Y é

PRIMARY STANDARD INDUSTRIAL CLASSIFICATION (SIC) CODE & DESCRIPTION OF INDUSTRIAL ACTIVITY:
PHYSICAL SITE ADDRE ss Soa -A STREET: , / 'ﬁ' f@c&.@
COUNTY: CCLAJLQRSL_ ze:_ 38930

PROVIDE THE COORDINATES OF THE PLANT ENTRANCE:

LATITUDE: , 33 degrees ,2 3 minutes 35 -%eoct?nds LONGITUDE: Ci O degrees 0.5 minutes ﬁ%econds
NEAREST NAMED RECEIVING STREAM FOR STORM WATER LEAVING THE SITE:

IS RECEIVING STREAM ON MDEQ’s 303(d) LIST? [ lves [ Ino

IF YES, HAS A TMDL BEEN ESTABLISHED FOR THE RECEIVING STREAM SEGMENT? |:| YES l___] NO

STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP)

1. ISA COPY OF THE SWPPP AT THE PERMITTED SITE? EYES I:] NO

2. ISTHE SWPPP UP-TO-DATE AND EFFECTIVE IN CONTROLLING STORM WATER POLLUTANTS? BYES D NO
IF NO, PLEASE ATTACH REQUIRED SWPPP AMENDMENTS (see Instructions on front page).

I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a
system designed to assure that qualified personnel properly gathered and evaluated the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the
person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to
the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false
information, including the possibility of fines and imprisonment for knowing violations.

I further certify that | understand when coverage is terminated the facility is no longer authorized to discharge storm water associated with
industrial activity under this general permit. 1 understand that discharging pollutants in storm water associated with industrial activity to
waters of the state without NPDES coverage is in violation of state law.

<~ 11/18 2010

Signature’ / Date

p?ﬁ?& L‘}ﬂ:g@ Reéi\rH’ ﬁ%&@ﬁ_ﬂ%

"This form shall be signed according to ACT14, T-9 of the General Permit, as follows:
- For a corporation, by a responsible corporate officer.
- For a partnership, by a general partner.
- For a sole proprietorship, by the proprietor.
- For a municipal, state or other public facility, by principal executive officer, mayor, or ranking elected official.

After signing please mail to: Chief, Environmental Permits Division,

MS Department of Environmental Quality, Office of Pollution Control
P.O. Box 2261
Jackson, Mississippi 39225
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Bardin Redditt, Manager

- 502-A Airport Road
E-mail: qwosipori@belisouthnet ~ OT€ENWo0d-Leflore Airport Gresnwood, MS 38930-9624
Tower 118.35/ 367.6 Phone: 662-453-1526 e Fax: 662-453-1530
Clearance / Ground 125.55/373.4 Website: www.gwoairport.com

November 18, 2010 Qg

To: Chief, Environmental Permits Division 0, /0 Oy 2. &..
2 . 7 /6»' (0/(/
Subject: Update Tenants List and map Co iy
fp 0,’@
Uy
C‘(,”l, uy

Please note one addition to buildings on our Airport. We are in the process of construction of ar’ Air
Traffic Control Tower as shown on map as building 509.

Updated list of tenants is enclosed.

I do not know if Abotlapoota Creek is on MDEQ’S 303(d) list. Can you help me in answering this
as well as the next question about a TMLB?

Thanks,

e,

Bafdin Redditt
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GREENWOOD-LEFLORE AIRPORT

AIRPORT TENNANTS WITH BUILDING NO., NAMES, & ADDRESSES

PHYSICAL ADDRESS OF ALL AIRPORT TENNANTS WILL BE BLDG. NO. AIRPORT ROAD; GREENWOOD, MS 38930

BUILDING
NUMBER

302
308
322
324
328
330
332
334
342
402
404
406
410
418
432
442
445
502A
5028
508
509
510
513
516
520
528
532
536
538
600
700
800

NAME

SONIC AVIATION

PROVINE HELICOPTER WSERVICE

B & M AIRCRAFT SERVICE
B & M AIRCRAFT SERVICE
R.C.CONSTRUCTION

CHARLES "MOE" POWERS

B & M AIRCRAFT SERVICE
SLIPSTREAM HOLDINGS
DIXIE DUSTERS
SWANZY, BOB
AeroTow, Inc.

HEY, DR. JOHN

VIKING RANGE

VIKING RANGE

KIMMEL AVIATION INSURANCE
KIMMEL AVIATION INSURANCE
VIKING RANGE
AIRPORT MANAGER
FAA

FAA

AIRPORT TOWER (NEW)
AIRPORT VAULT
AIRPORT BARN
AIRPORT FIRE STATION
AIRPORT SHOP
COTTON BELT AVIATION
AeroTow, Inc.
MID-SOUTH JET
GREENWOOD AVIATION
GECAS

RICKS, VERNON, JR.
AIRPORT TOWER

CONTACT

RICKEY BAGWELL
BOB PROVINE
BOBBY MEADOWS
BOBBY MEADOWS
JOHN H. POWERS
"MOE" POWERS
BOBBY MEADOWS
MICHAEL" MICKEY" MEEK
MARK KIMMEL
BOB SWANZY

E.G. PERKINS, JR.
DR. JOHN HEY

FRANK KIMMEL
FRANK KIMMEL

BARDIN REDDITT
RONNIE COUNTS
RONNIE COUNTS
ED PITCOCK
BARDIN REDDITT
BARDIN REDDITT
BARDIN REDDITT
BARDIN REDDITT
BILL HENDERSON
E.G. PERKINS, JR.
NEIL DICKEY

JIM WALTRESS
TODD BRADLEY
VERNON RICKS
ED PITCOCK

11/18/2010

MAILING ADDRESS IF OTHER THAN PHYSICAL ADDRESS

319 W. PARK

308 AIRPORT ROAD
322 AIRPORT ROAD
322 AIRPORT ROAD
311 W. PARK

1000 Grand Bivd.
322 AIRPORT ROAD
201 W. PRESIDENT
33725 CR 507

PO BOX 722

PO BOX 663

405 RIVER ROAD
PO BOX 956

PO BOX 956

442 AIRPORT ROAD
442 AIRPORT ROAD
PO BOX 956

502 A AIRPORT ROAD
502 B AIRPORT ROAD
502 B AIRPORT ROAD
509 AIRPORT ROAD
N/A

N/A

502 AIRPORT ROAD
N/A

528 AIRPORT ROAD
P O BOX 663

536 AIRPORT ROAD
538 AIRPORT ROAD
600 AIRPORT ROAD
P O DRAWER 1879
800 AIRPORT ROAD

GREENWOOD,MS
GREENWOOD MS
GREENWOQOOD,MS
GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD MS 38930
GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD,MS 38930
ITTA BENA, MS 38941

GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD MS 38930
GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD MS 38930
GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD MS 38930
GREENWOOD MS 38930
GREENWOOD MS 38930
GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD,MS 38930

38930
38930
38930

GREENWOOD,MS 38930
GREENWOOD, MS 38930
GREENWOOD, MS 38930
GREENWOOD, MS 38930
GREENWOOD, MS 38930
GREENWOOD, MS 38930
GREENWOOD, MS 38930
GREENWOOD, MS 38930



